Individual Best Times (All Time)

Grace Quincey - (529741) - EImbridge Phoenix SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.99
2:35.50
2:37.40
2:37.62
2:37.69
2:39.88
2:40.29
2:41.07
2:42.27
2:42.28
2:42.45
2:42.47
2:42.74
2:42.86
2:43.09
2:43.35
2:43.44
2:43.82
2:45.40
2:45.64
2:46.49
2:48.68
2:49.50
2:50.46
2:50.55

2:51.60
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Date

15/03/14
01/11/14
13/04/14
05/10/14
10/01/15
09/12/13
08/06/14
08/12/14
24/11112
16/01/16
10/03/13
23/04/11
04/03/12
02/02/13
13/07/14
14/04/12
15/07/12
07/05/11
05/07/15
10/06/12
07/12/11
15/12/10
26/11/11
20/03/11
15/05/10
27/11/10
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Meet

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Elmbridge Phoenix Gala

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier
Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet 2014

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet
Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Champs

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Kingston Royals The Royals New Year Meet 2016
Surrey County Championships

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Guildford City SC Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Guildford City Summer Festival

Cranleigh Summer Open

Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Elmbridge Phoenix Champs

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Surrey County Championships

Guildford City Open Meet

Guildford County Qualifer

Venue

Guildford

Walton on Thames
Guildford
Cranleigh
Walton-on-Thames
Walton

Cranleigh

Cobham

Guildford
Walton-on-Thames
Guildford

Reading

Guildford
Hertfordshire
Staines

Guildford

Walton on Thames
Guildford

Guildford
Cranleigh

Walton

Walton

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford
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Club Swam Under Level

Elmbridge 2
Elmbridge 3
Elmbridge 3
Elmbridge 3
Elmbridge 3
Elmbridge 4
Elmbridge 3
Elmbridge 4
Elmbridge 2
Elmbridge 3
Elmbridge 2
Elmbridge 2
Elmbridge 2
Elmbridge 3
Elmbridge 3
Elmbridge 2
Elmbridge 3
Elmbridge 2
Elmbridge 3
Elmbridge 4
Elmbridge 4
Elmbridge 4
Elmbridge 2
Elmbridge 2
Elmbridge 2
Elmbridge 2
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2:55.63
3:01.27
3:03.53

3:09.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:42.28
2:45.40
2:37.69
2:41.07
2:35.50
2:37.62
2:43.09
2:40.29
2:37.40
2:32.99
2:39.88
2:42.45
2:42.86
2:42.27
2:43.44
2:45.64
2:43.35
2:42.74
2:46.49
2:49.50
2:43.82
2:42.47
2:50.46
2:48.68
2:51.60
3:09.38
3:01.27
2:51.64
2:50.55
2:55.63

3:03.53
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03/04/10
17/07/10
05/12/09
03/10/10

Date

16/01/16
05/07/15
10/01/15
08/12/14
01/11/14
05/10/14
13/07/14
08/06/14
13/04/14
15/03/14
09/12/13
10/03/13
02/02/13
24/11112
15/07/12
10/06/12
14/04/12
04/03/12
07/12/11
26/11/11
07/05/11
23/04/11
20/03/11
15/12/10
27/11/10
03/10/10
17/07/10
20/06/10
15/05/10
03/04/10
05/12/09
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Reading Easter Meet
Fareham Nomads Open
Bracknell & Wokingham Mt

Cranleigh October Open Meet

Meet

Kingston Royals The Royals New Year Meet 2016
Guildford City Summer Festival

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Champs

Elmbridge Phoenix Gala

Cranleigh Autumn Open Meet 2014

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships
Surrey County Championships

Hatfield SC UKC Valentines Meet

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Cranleigh Summer Open

Guildford City SC Open Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Guildford Regional Qualifier Warm Up Meet
Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011
Surrey County Championships

Elmbridge Phoenix Champs

Guildford County Qualifer

Cranleigh October Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Open

Cranleigh Summer Open

Guildford City Open Meet

Reading Easter Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Mt
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Southampton
Bracknell

Cranleigh

Venue

Walton-on-Thames
Guildford
Walton-on-Thames
Cobham

Walton on Thames
Cranleigh

Staines

Cranleigh
Guildford

Guildford

Walton

Guildford
Hertfordshire
Guildford

Walton on Thames
Cranleigh
Guildford

Guildford

Walton

Guildford

Guildford

Reading

Guildford

Walton

Guildford
Cranleigh
Southampton
Cranleigh
Guildford

Reading

Bracknell
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Elmbridge
Elmbridge
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Elmbridge
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Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
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Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
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Elmbridge
Elmbridge

Elmbridge
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